
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
ACKLIN, KRYSTAL LYNN 3/11/2026 1:31:00 PM 05/16/1986 FEMALE GJ014063 - PRICE, SPENCER

Charge Description

State     240   18-4-409 (3) F4 2ND DEGREE MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
DORES, LORRAINE ATENCIO 3/11/2026 1:50:00 PM 12/20/1975 FEMALE GJ012737 - ROSE, CHANDON

2511 BELFORD AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

Mesa County Jail Records
Print Date/Time:3/12/2026 10:00:03 AM From Date:3/11/2026

To Date:3/11/2026
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EDDY, SEAN ALEXANDER 3/11/2026 1:45:00 PM 08/02/1971 MALE GJ014088 - NAFTANEL, CAROLYN

659 MARKET ST GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81505
Charge Description

State     13A   18-3-206 F5 MENACING-REAL/SIMULATED WEAPON
FARRELL, RAMUELL ROBERT 
LARIOZA

3/11/2026 4:13:00 PM 08/20/1985 MALE GJ014344 - MOORE, COLE

810 JAMAICA DR GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81506
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION

FRIEDMAN, MICHAEL PAUL 3/11/2026 10:50:00 AM 02/27/1985 MALE PA0032 - TONELLO, STEPHEN

650 SOUTH AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   17-2-103 PAROLE VIOLATION
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MAKSATBEK, KYDYRKULOV 3/11/2026 1:00:00 PM 01/13/1994 MALE TROOPER BEST

Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-103#A FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE WARRANT
MANZANARES, STACEY ALICIA 3/11/2026 3:51:00 PM 12/06/1985 FEMALE MC004820 - CONTRERAS-MORAGA, PEDRO ENRIQUE

Charge Description

State     90Z   18-6-803.5(1)(a) M1 VIOLATION OF A PROTECTION ORDER
MOLINA, SELENA CATALINA 3/11/2026 4:10:00 PM 01/11/1997 FEMALE MC004238 - TINKLE, CHRISTOPHER LEE

473 ROYAL ANN WAY GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     35A   18-18-403.5(1),(2.5)
(a)(I) DF4

CONTROLLED SUB-POSS 1-4G FENTANYL
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NUNEZ, ABEL 3/11/2026 5:00:00 PM 02/25/1976 MALE MC004238 - TINKLE, CHRISTOPHER LEE

2121 CHIPETA AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
State     35A   18-18-403.5 DF4 POSSESSION OF SCH I/II
State     35A   18-18-403.5 DF4 POSSESSION OF SCH I/II
State     35A   18-18-405(1),(2)(b)
(I)(B) DF2

CONTROLLED SUB-DIST-METH/HER/KETA/CATH-7-112G

State     35A   18-18-405(1),(2)(a)
(I)(D) DF1

CONTROLLED SUB-DISTRIBUTE FENTANYL>50G

State     35A   18-18-405(1),(2)(c)
(V) DF3

CONTROLLED SUB-DISTRIBUTE FENTANYL<4G

RITCHIE, MICHAEL ADAM 3/11/2026 7:35:00 PM 11/19/1973 MALE GJ012989 - OBRIEN, SHANDON

Charge Description

State     90Z   18-3-412.6 M FAILURE TO VERIFY LOCATION
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TAVERA, JOSE ANTONIO SUAREZ 3/11/2026 10:50:00 AM 06/04/1983 MALE MC003291 - HERNANDEZ, BARRY

8 CHARDONNAY CT GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81507
Charge Description

State     11D   18-3-405(1) SEX ASSAULT ON A CHILD
TUCCY, FRANK JAMES JR 3/11/2026 9:46:00 AM 11/07/1971 MALE MC004238 - TINKLE, CHRISTOPHER LEE

405 ALLISON WAY GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     26B   18-5-702(1),(3)(d) 
M2

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF FINANCIAL TRANSACTION DEVICE $300 - $1K

State     26B   18-5-702(1),(3)(d) 
M2

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF FINANCIAL TRANSACTION DEVICE $300 - $1K

State     23H   18-4-401(1)(2)(e) 
M1

THEFT-$1000-$2000 - ALL OTHER

WARREN, ELGIN ORION 3/11/2026 6:13:00 PM 10/03/2005 MALE GJ013008 - WIENS, TYLER

520 FLORENCE RD GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

WHEELER, TODD FRANKLIN 3/11/2026 3:48:00 PM 09/15/1968 MALE MC003604 - SIMON, AMANDA JOLENE

2957 MESA AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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